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Female 0 - 19

Noonan, Theresa 20 x 95.5428 100.0000 100.0000 295.5428

Acosta, Audrey 18 x 85.2424 85.2424

Ricker, Sarah 18 x 76.4493 76.4493

Female 20 - 29

Crotts,Lori 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 500.0000

Wolz, Marian 18 x 81.0486 76.9513 72.1797 87.1784 78.9398 88.2788 79.6416 415.0873

Caldwell, Kimberly 17 x 100.0000 74.9741 96.9573 87.0458 358.9772

Broderick,Dylan 19 x 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 300.0000

Naughton,Meredith 17 x 80.0874 80.0874

Female 30 - 39

Valentine,Megan 19 x 92.3077 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 85.5398 492.3077

Female 40 - 49

Milkowski, Anna 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 94.9537 97.0297 100.0000 500.0000

Ericson, Richarda 19 x 100.0000 97.8502 100.0000 100.0000 397.8502

Colvin, Sandy 17 x 72.4325 91.4077 74.4383 238.2785

Vaupel, Mary 17 x 74.7064 61.8002 136.5066

Miller-Arsenault,Jennifer 20 x 88.3015 88.3015

Carlson,Rima 17 x 84.4913 84.4913

Female 50 - 59

Martin,Dot 19 x 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 500.0000

Smyers,Donna 17 x 95.8447 91.9916 100.0000 100.0000 92.7352 97.4512 486.0311

Gillis,Maryke 17 x 66.3054 100.0000 166.3054

Pelkey,Gail 20 x 80.0627 77.0128 157.0755

Diedrich,Becky 17 x 71.0273 66.2625 137.2898

Pattison,Fabienne 17 x 89.3537 89.3537

Ricker,Denise 18 x 61.6426 61.6426

Female 60 - 69

Emmons, Sue 22 x 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 500.0000

Helling,Dot 18 x 100.0000 88.0570 100.0000 92.8676 99.1271 92.5477 100.0000 491.9948

Aitken, Nina 17 x 99.7610 99.7610

Kaeding,Toni 17 x 79.6748 79.6748

Female 70 -79

Blais, Celine 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 200.0000

Bancroft,Marsha 17 x 100.0000 100.0000

Male 0 - 19

Bushey,Brian 17 x 88.5113 94.5652 90.2462 100.0000 97.9916 471.3144

Male 20 - 29

Rutherford, Matthew 17 x 90.5677 100.0000 100.0000 94.3844 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 500.0000

Kidder, Ben 18 x 75.8595 100.0000 82.2337 84.4925 82.6531 100.0000 449.3792

Germaine, Matt 17 x 84.5322 74.9640 83.3729 80.8477 323.7168

Male 30 - 39

Clifford, Colin 17 x 87.2727 85.8049 90.0963 96.2419 90.4465 449.8623

Johnson, Jeff 17 x 75.3220 47.2597 99.1325 79.8921 301.6063

Deede, Benjamin 17 x 85.2008 85.2008



Male 40 - 49

Floyd, Jon 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 90.3934 100.0000 100.0000 490.3934

Bradley, Kari 18 x 92.1893 72.3501 100.0000 98.3985 94.2000 457.1378

Ellingson,Ben 17 x 96.9697 100.0000 96.0000 90.7992 383.7689

Acosta, Salvador 18 x 65.4439 69.1721 134.6160

Miller-Arsenault,Dan 20 x 81.5649 81.5649

McDougall,Rob 18 x 78.5885 78.5885

Male 50 - 59

Flint,Jim 18 x 100.0000 99.0423 100.0000 87.9901 95.1939 100.0000 494.2362

Gardner-Morse,Mack 25 x 100.0000 87.3767 91.2710 98.8612 86.8266 94.3980 471.9069

Persampieri,Nick 17 x 88.0366 97.2475 89.2893 89.1851 96.8268 460.5853

Shuford,Andy 17 x 87.0266 72.5754 100.0000 84.3469 85.1780 71.5758 429.1269

Prescott,Jeff 17 x 80.3756 67.6129 92.6783 74.8165 74.6879 71.7061 394.2644

Hill,Steve 18 x 64.2159 67.6718 131.8877

Male 60 - 69

Gillis,Mike 17 x 97.8261 100.0000 96.8910 96.4588 100.0000 99.4774 100.0000 100.0000 499.4774

Noonan,Tim 20 x 100.0000 97.0545 96.6083 100.0000 100.0000 98.3784 97.5513 96.7275 495.9296

Sainz, Manuel 17 x 80.3571 88.1605 88.6843 98.7939 96.7773 100.0000 92.3467 87.5997 91.2627 99.8919 87.2340 487.8099

Valentine,John 17 x 93.5614 90.9372 94.7358 99.5480 89.7657 87.4096 91.8620 94.0089 473.7160

Martin,John 19 x 83.3831 81.6099 78.2515 79.2138 322.4584

Andresen,Chris 19 x 100.0000 99.3631 100.0000 299.3631

Shanley,Jamie 17 x 94.3843 97.5965 191.9809

Gerdel,Greg 19 x 75.6508 76.6571 152.3078

VanDerlip,Lowell 17 x 80.5572 80.5572

Chernick,Michael 17 x 67.0161 67.0161

Male 70-79

Hackney,John 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 98.3754 100.0000 100.0000 498.3754

Murphy,Bob 17 x 100.0000 86.1146 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 486.1146

Howe,Bob 19 x 100.0000 98.3538 94.2623 73.4909 77.8278 88.9426 459.3865

Wight,Greg 19 x 71.8942 90.7928 88.1600 92.9627 73.6402 71.9737 78.1356 86.9460 84.8115 443.6731

Ferno,Dick 19 x 87.6543 82.2388 79.4868 68.2289 81.9891 82.8320 414.2010

Cranse,Roger 17 x 69.8875 62.6056 132.4931

Krajewski, Philip 17 x 100.0000 100.0000

Male 80+

Carlson,Gerry 17 x 100.0000 100.0000 66.2791 266.2791


